Tuck Low profile recessed down light
TUCF Series
Features
Low profile recessed down light. Can be used in various applications including
corridors, closets, bath, hallway, kitchen or anywhere general lighting is needed.
Construction
Spring mounted. Extends only .125” (1/8”) from celiling. Mounting template
included. Power supply connections are made inside the remote driver box.

TUCF04LAJD1WH
TUCF06LAJD1WH
Ordering Information:
Black         LED  Lumens  Adjustable CCT            DIA.    D    (Extends)
TUCF04LAJD1BK  (equivalent to a 4" can)  10W  600  2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K     5"  1"          1/8"
TUCF06LAJD1BK    (equivalent to a 6" can)      13W  800  2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K  6-7/8"  1"          1/8"
Delivered
Limited warranty: This fixture is free from
defects in materials and workmanship for
a period of 5 years from date-of-purchase.
Mounting Brackets
1060705
Mounting bracket for
4 in. recessed downlight
1060706
Mounting bracket for
6 in. recessed downlights
1060707
Mounting bracket for
8 in. recessed downlights
White
TUCF04LAJD1WH  (equivalent to a 4" can)
TUCF06LAJD1WH   (equivalent to a 6" can)
TUCF08LAJD1BK  (8-1/8" hole size)    18W 1400 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 8-3/4" 1"          1/8" TUCF08LAJD1WH  (8-1/8" hole size)
TUCF06LAJD1BK